
DISTRICT : KADAPA
POST : PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACHER
LANGUAGE : NO SUBJECT
MEDIUM : TELUGU
CATEGORY : GENERAL

H.T.NO CANDIDATE_ID CANDIDATE_NAME FATHER_NAME
451199010126 30401995 MUDIREDDY SUNEETHA KONDA REDDY
451199010069 30055423 AMARAVATHI DHUNPALA D GANGI REDDY
451199010040 30313436 K JHANSILAKSHMI BAI K RAMAIAH
451199010104 30057501 C SREE LAKSHMI CHINNAMUNIGALLA MUNAIAH
451199010109 30171958 MASAMSETTY SAILAKUMARI MASAMSETTY LOKESWARAIAH
451199010063 30182935 KETHU VIJAYA CHANDRIKA K RAMACHANDURU
451199010014 30460380 D HAFIZ BASHA D MAHABOOB BASHA
451199010064 30194028 YADUGURU LAVANYA Y THIMMA REDDY
451199010080 30223373 PARIKICHETTY MADHAVI P SESHAIAH
451199010084 30129043 PADIGAPATI VENKATA SUHASINI P SUBBA REDDY
451199010125 30415607 YENGISETTY MALATHI Y SREENIVASULU
451199010105 30283135 TIPPAGALLA PUSPANJALI T VENKATARAMANA
451199010087 30411577 Y SREEDEVI Y RAMANAIAH
451199010108 30094037 SASI REKHA  B JAYARAMA NAIK B
451199010065 30449946 MUNI KRISHNA  V MUNIRATNAM V
451199010075 30042920 CHELLUBOYINA RADHA CHELLUBOYINA SUBBA RAYUDU
451199010103 30419255 KURNOOTHALA VINODKUMAR K RAGHU
451199010099 30276243 KASTURI SUBRAMANYAM K SUBBARAYUDU
451199010008 30279439 MELLA VARA PRASAD RAO M JOHN
451199010122 30242331 NANDYALA  PRABHAVATHI NANDYALA RAMANAIAH
451199010041 30227817 GALI MADHVI GV SUBBANNA
451199010039 30055221 GALI RAMAPARAMATHMA REDDY GALI SUBBA RAMAIAH
451199010023 30119735 SANKAVARAM RAMA DEVI S VENKATARAMANA
451199010083 30279968 PARVATHI CHENNURU C VENKATASUBBA REDDY
451199010124 30411304 LEBAKU PRAMEELA JAYARAMI REDDY
451199010088 30108093 ALEKYA KUMITHI K CHENNAKESAVARE REDDY
451199010096 30060545 MUNDLA JAGADEESH M JAYARAMAIAH
451199010018 30292894 MUDDISETTI RAJAGOPAL M VENKATRAMANA
451199010066 30082057 M RAGHAVENDER M SHEKHARAIAH
451199010095 30070612 KONETI NAGA JYOTHI K VENAKATA REDDY
451199010052 30143097 P  VIJAYA LAKSHMI P SREEHARI
451199010089 30196127 POODOKA C VENKATA RAMANA P VENKATASWAMY
451199010117 30162965 KASTURI SANTHOSHI KUMARI K SWAMI DASU
451199010017 30297418 B KANKA DURGAMMA B VENKATA SUBBAIAH
451199010035 30302253 N RUTH RANJEETHA N BABU PALESTINE
451199010042 30282708 KODAVATI KANTI YESUKUMARI BALASWAMY KODAVATIKANTI
451199010119 30102860 NALLA GONDLA RAVANAMMA N VENKATESH



451199010004 30078104 VANNE BOYANA GANGADHARA V NAGAPPA
451199010038 30236771 THATI PULLAIAH THATI VENKATA SUBBANNA
451199010053 30270652 MARAKA MADHAVI M MALLESWARA REDDY
451199010118 30426721 SEELA THULASI S SANKAR
451199010121 30424169 SHAVALI GANGADEVI S GANGANNA
451199010007 30260638 KAMALAPURAM KIRAN BABU K SAMPATH KUMAR
451199010019 30290166 REDDY SUBBARAYUDU R SUBBAIAH
451199010032 30235318 RAMAJI BHARATHI R PRABHAKAR
451199010077 30104597 MARTHALA MAHESWARI M ESWARA REDDY
451199010094 30158298 SARAPU SUJANA S SRINIVASA CHARI
451199010073 30132034 CHAGALAMARRI SUNEETHA CHAGALAMARRI GANGULAIAH
451199010093 30151459 KANCHAM PAVAN KUMAR K VENKATESH
451199010113 30420481 NEERUGUTTI RAJENDRA CHINNAPPA
451199010003 30319952 P MARYEMILY P SUNDAR RAJU
451199010013 30323049 M BALA ANKANNA M LAKSHUMANNA
451199010036 30258683 CHAVALI VARALAKSHUMMA C OBANNA
451199010046 30101400 LAKSHMI DEVI SREERAM VENKATESH S
451199010056 30324467 K LAKSHMI DEVI K YERRAIAH
451199010061 30128706 BUKKE DORASWAMY NAIK B CHINNAJAYANNA NAIK
451199010076 30215003 NARIGALLA OBULESU N PEDDANNA
451199010031 30262597 C VENKATA ARUNA C V SHIVASANKARA RAO
451199010057 30233141 SADEPIRALLA RAMADEVI BAL REDDY
451199010060 30455634 ALAKUTA ANJANEYULU A VENKAT RAMANA
451199010067 30192537 SUNANDA BHARATHI A SIVARAMA PRASAD GUPTA
451199010086 30330242 S OBULESU S BALASUNDARAM
451199010098 30222371 KALINGIRI SUWARNA K CHINNA NARASIMHUDU
451199010101 30267945 MARRIPATI MANASA M VENKATARAMANA
451199010015 30141953 D JYOTHI KUMARI D SAMBA SIVAIAH
451199010071 30037476 MADHANA RAJANI M GANDHI SANMARGUDU
451199010092 30415271 N MALLIKARJUNARAO N VENGAIAH
451199010114 30057760 SHAIK SONY SHAIK CHAN BASHA
451199010127 30419554 BUKKE SADANANDA NAIK BUKKE NAGENDRA NAIK
451199010010 30220968 M M RAMAIAH M RAMAIAH
451199010059 30254752 K KRISHNA KISHORE BABU K MALLANNA
451199010081 30327631 NAGENDRA BABU  K VENKATAPATHI K
451199010009 30443708 D NARASIMHULU D GANGAIAH
451199010022 30170186 V HARI KUMAR V NARASIMHULU
451199010030 30091116 M MAHESWAR REDDY M JAYARAMI REDDY
451199010123 30318666 MUDE MANOHARI M SOMLA NAIK
451199010082 30278815 P GANGI REDDY P RAVINDRA REDDY
451199010074 30333426 VANKADARI CHANDRA KALAVATHI V NAGESWAR RAO
451199010097 30394311 PALAKOLANU KAMALAMMA P KONDA REDDY
451199010111 30408713 KUPPAM REDDY SEKHAR K REDDAIAH
451199010006 30208120 DAPPILI GURAIAH D PEDDA SUDBAIAH



451199010062 30118295 MACHAVARAM NAGALAKSHMI M MURALI MOHAN RAO
451199010112 30414745 D HASEENA D MABU BASHA
451199010078 30427970 THULASI SUNEETHA T SUBBARAYUDU
451199010102 30266904 MURIKINATI DHANALAKSHMI JAYACHANDRA REDDY
451199010116 30087610 VEERABALLE HEMALATHA V JAYACHANDRA
451199010002 30223503 S JAYA CHANDRA S PAUL
451199010070 30445728 KALAMALLA SANTHI K VENKATARAMI REDDY
451199010079 30052116 MANNURU BHARATHI M SIVARAMI REDDY
451199010128 30417955 MUDE ROJA M SONE NAIAK
451199010005 30086285 KOPPALA SUGUNAMMA K RATHNAM ISSAC
451199010068 30469584 P GURUPRASAD P VENKATASWAMY
451199010025 30330225 B CHALAPATHI VENKATA RAMANA
451199010037 30330551 GADDAM SWARNALATHA G LAMBERT
451199010024 30317962 V RAMI REDDY V GANGI REDDY
451199010043 30301689 BAKKIREEDYGARI UMADEVI B RAMAMOHANA REDDY
451199010106 30025412 MANCHALA SHANTHAKUMARI M SWAMIDAS
451199010107 30251682 KAVETI MAMATHA K C VENKATESU
451199010115 30460274 KANCHUKOMMALA VENUGOPAL K VENKATA MALLAIAH
451199010072 30282821 KOTAKONDA NAGA SULOCHANA K KRISHNAIAH
451199010058 30240505 SREERAMULA NAGANNA S SUBBANNA
451199010120 30418883 ABBAVARAM ROHINI A VENKATRAMANA



LOCAL_DISTRICT COMMUNITY DOB GENDER PH IS_EX DSC_MARK TET_WEIGHTAGE
KADAPA OC 21/01/1993 Female - - 69 0
KADAPA OC 14/01/1985 Female - - 61.5 0
KADAPA BC-D 14/01/1979 Female - - 60.5 0
KADAPA SC 5/1/1989 Female - - 54.5 0
KADAPA OC 22/01/1989 Female - - 54.5 0
KADAPA BC-D 5/1/1984 Female - - 53 0
CHITTOOR BC-B 25/01/1974 Male - - 52 0
KADAPA OC 10/1/1984 Female - - 52 0
KADAPA OC 1/1/1986 Female - - 52 0
KADAPA OC 9/1/1987 Female - - 52 0
KADAPA OC 5/1/1993 Female - - 51.5 0
KADAPA SC 6/1/1989 Female - - 51 0
KADAPA OC 15/01/1987 Female - - 50.5 0
KADAPA ST 15/01/1989 Female - - 50.5 0
CHITTOOR BC-A 12/1/1984 Male - - 50 0
KADAPA BC-D 18/01/1985 Female - - 49.5 0
KADAPA SC 10/1/1989 Male - - 49.5 0
KADAPA OC 4/1/1988 Male - - 49 0
KADAPA SC 6/1/1973 Male - - 48.5 0
KADAPA BC-A 10/1/1992 Female - - 48.5 0
KADAPA OC 6/1/1979 Female - - 48 0
KADAPA BC-A 31/01/1979 Male - - 47.5 0
KADAPA BC-B 31/01/1976 Female - - 47 0
KADAPA OC 3/1/1987 Female - - 47 0
KADAPA OC 19/01/1992 Female - - 47 0
KADAPA OC 20/01/1987 Female - - 45.5 0
CHITTOOR SC 6/1/1988 Male - - 45.5 0
KADAPA BC-B 1/1/1975 Male - - 45 0
MAHABUBNAGAR BC-B 13/01/1984 Male - - 45 0
KADAPA OC 28/01/1988 Female - - 45 0
KADAPA BC-D 18/01/1981 Female - - 44.5 0
KADAPA SC 1/1/1987 Male - - 44.5 0
KADAPA SC 2/1/1991 Female - - 44.5 0
KADAPA BC-A 4/1/1975 Female - - 44 0
EAST GODAVARI BC-C 25/01/1979 Female - - 44 0
KADAPA SC 20/01/1980 Female - - 43.5 0
KADAPA ST 16/01/1991 Female - - 43 0



KADAPA BC-D 1/1/1972 Male - - 42.5 0
KADAPA BC-D 15/01/1979 Male - - 42.5 0
KADAPA BC-D 25/01/1981 Female - - 42.5 0
KADAPA BC-B 15/01/1991 Female - - 42.5 0
KADAPA BC-D 26/01/1991 Female - - 42.5 0
KADAPA BC-C 12/1/1972 Male - - 42 0
KADAPA BC-B 10/1/1975 Male - - 42 0
KADAPA SC 15/01/1978 Female - - 42 0
KADAPA OC 27/01/1986 Female - - 42 0
KADAPA BC-B 10/1/1988 Female - - 42 0
KADAPA SC 15/01/1985 Female - - 41.5 0
KADAPA BC-B 10/1/1988 Male - - 41.5 0
KADAPA SC 5/1/1990 Male - - 41.5 0
KADAPA BC-C 3/1/1970 Female - - 41 0
KADAPA SC 10/1/1974 Male - - 40.5 0
KADAPA SC 30/01/1979 Female - - 40.5 0
KADAPA BC-B 5/1/1980 Female - - 40.5 0
CHITTOOR BC-A 10/1/1982 Female - - 40.5 0
KADAPA ST 1/1/1983 Male - - 40.5 0
KADAPA SC 26/01/1986 Male - - 40.5 0
KADAPA OC 5/1/1978 Female - - 40 0
KADAPA OC 4/1/1982 Female - - 40 0
KADAPA BC-A 11/1/1983 Male - - 40 0
KADAPA OC 3/1/1984 Female - - 40 0
KADAPA SC 15/01/1987 Male - - 40 0
KADAPA ST 4/1/1988 Female - - 40 0
KADAPA SC 8/1/1988 Female - - 40 0
KADAPA OC 15/01/1974 Female - - 39.5 0
KADAPA SC 1/1/1985 Female - - 39.5 0
KADAPA SC 10/1/1987 Male - - 39.5 0
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1990 Female - - 39.5 0
KADAPA ST 12/1/1993 Male - - 39.5 0
KADAPA OC 21/01/1973 Male - - 39 0
KADAPA BC-B 10/1/1982 Male - - 39 0
KADAPA BC-A 2/1/1986 Male - - 39 0
KADAPA SC 22/01/1973 Male - - 38 0
KADAPA OC 8/1/1976 Male - - 38 0
KADAPA OC 10/1/1977 Male - - 38 0
KADAPA ST 2/1/1992 Female - - 38 0
KADAPA OC 4/1/1987 Male - - 37.5 0
KADAPA OC 10/1/1985 Female - - 37 0
KADAPA OC 6/1/1988 Female - - 37 0
KADAPA BC-A 6/1/1990 Male - - 37 0
KADAPA BC-D 10/1/1972 Male - - 36.5 0



KADAPA OC 3/1/1984 Female - - 36 0
KADAPA BC-B 13/01/1990 Female - - 35.5 0
KADAPA OC 7/1/1986 Female - - 35 0
KADAPA OC 5/1/1988 Female - YES 35 0
KADAPA BC-A 28/01/1990 Female - - 35 0
KADAPA SC 6/1/1970 Male - - 34.5 0
KADAPA OC 1/1/1985 Female - - 34.5 0
KADAPA OC 26/01/1986 Female - - 34.5 0
KADAPA ST 14/01/1993 Female - - 34.5 0
KADAPA SC 1/1/1972 Female - - 33 0
CHITTOOR BC-B 25/01/1984 Male - - 33 0
KADAPA BC-A 1/1/1976 Male - - 32.5 0
KADAPA SC 10/1/1979 Female - - 32.5 0
KADAPA OC 1/1/1976 Male - - 32 0
KADAPA OC 1/1/1980 Female - - 32 0
KADAPA SC 12/1/1989 Female - - 32 0
KADAPA ST 10/1/1989 Female - - 32 0
KADAPA BC-D 15/01/1990 Male - - 32 0
KADAPA BC-B 5/1/1985 Female - - 30.5 0
KADAPA ST 2/1/1982 Male - - 29.5 0
KADAPA SC 17/01/1991 Female - - 29 0
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KADAPA_PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACH

		DISTRICT : KADAPA

		POST : PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACHER

		LANGUAGE : NO SUBJECT

		MEDIUM : TELUGU

		CATEGORY : GENERAL

		H.T.NO		CANDIDATE_ID		CANDIDATE_NAME		FATHER_NAME		LOCAL_DISTRICT		COMMUNITY		DOB		GENDER		PH		IS_EX		DSC_MARK		TET_WEIGHTAGE		TOTAL_MARK		RANK

		451199010126		30401995		MUDIREDDY SUNEETHA		KONDA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		21/01/1993		Female		-		-		69		0		69		1

		451199010069		30055423		AMARAVATHI DHUNPALA		D GANGI REDDY		KADAPA		OC		14/01/1985		Female		-		-		61.5		0		61.5		2

		451199010040		30313436		K JHANSILAKSHMI BAI		K RAMAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		14/01/1979		Female		-		-		60.5		0		60.5		3

		451199010104		30057501		C SREE LAKSHMI		CHINNAMUNIGALLA MUNAIAH		KADAPA		SC		5/1/89		Female		-		-		54.5		0		54.5		4

		451199010109		30171958		MASAMSETTY SAILAKUMARI		MASAMSETTY LOKESWARAIAH		KADAPA		OC		22/01/1989		Female		-		-		54.5		0		54.5		5

		451199010063		30182935		KETHU VIJAYA CHANDRIKA		K RAMACHANDURU		KADAPA		BC-D		5/1/84		Female		-		-		53		0		53		6

		451199010014		30460380		D HAFIZ BASHA		D MAHABOOB BASHA		CHITTOOR		BC-B		25/01/1974		Male		-		-		52		0		52		7

		451199010064		30194028		YADUGURU LAVANYA		Y THIMMA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		10/1/84		Female		-		-		52		0		52		8

		451199010080		30223373		PARIKICHETTY MADHAVI		P SESHAIAH		KADAPA		OC		1/1/86		Female		-		-		52		0		52		9

		451199010084		30129043		PADIGAPATI VENKATA SUHASINI		P SUBBA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		9/1/87		Female		-		-		52		0		52		10

		451199010125		30415607		YENGISETTY MALATHI		Y SREENIVASULU		KADAPA		OC		5/1/93		Female		-		-		51.5		0		51.5		11

		451199010105		30283135		TIPPAGALLA PUSPANJALI		T VENKATARAMANA		KADAPA		SC		6/1/89		Female		-		-		51		0		51		12

		451199010087		30411577		Y SREEDEVI		Y RAMANAIAH		KADAPA		OC		15/01/1987		Female		-		-		50.5		0		50.5		13

		451199010108		30094037		SASI REKHA  B		JAYARAMA NAIK B		KADAPA		ST		15/01/1989		Female		-		-		50.5		0		50.5		14

		451199010065		30449946		MUNI KRISHNA  V		MUNIRATNAM V		CHITTOOR		BC-A		12/1/84		Male		-		-		50		0		50		15

		451199010075		30042920		CHELLUBOYINA RADHA		CHELLUBOYINA SUBBA RAYUDU		KADAPA		BC-D		18/01/1985		Female		-		-		49.5		0		49.5		16

		451199010103		30419255		KURNOOTHALA VINODKUMAR		K RAGHU		KADAPA		SC		10/1/89		Male		-		-		49.5		0		49.5		17

		451199010099		30276243		KASTURI SUBRAMANYAM		K SUBBARAYUDU		KADAPA		OC		4/1/88		Male		-		-		49		0		49		18

		451199010008		30279439		MELLA VARA PRASAD RAO		M JOHN		KADAPA		SC		6/1/73		Male		-		-		48.5		0		48.5		19

		451199010122		30242331		NANDYALA  PRABHAVATHI		NANDYALA RAMANAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		10/1/92		Female		-		-		48.5		0		48.5		20

		451199010041		30227817		GALI MADHVI		GV SUBBANNA		KADAPA		OC		6/1/79		Female		-		-		48		0		48		21

		451199010039		30055221		GALI RAMAPARAMATHMA REDDY		GALI SUBBA RAMAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		31/01/1979		Male		-		-		47.5		0		47.5		22

		451199010023		30119735		SANKAVARAM RAMA DEVI		S VENKATARAMANA		KADAPA		BC-B		31/01/1976		Female		-		-		47		0		47		23

		451199010083		30279968		PARVATHI CHENNURU		C VENKATASUBBA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		3/1/87		Female		-		-		47		0		47		24

		451199010124		30411304		LEBAKU PRAMEELA		JAYARAMI REDDY		KADAPA		OC		19/01/1992		Female		-		-		47		0		47		25

		451199010088		30108093		ALEKYA KUMITHI		K CHENNAKESAVARE REDDY		KADAPA		OC		20/01/1987		Female		-		-		45.5		0		45.5		26

		451199010096		30060545		MUNDLA JAGADEESH		M JAYARAMAIAH		CHITTOOR		SC		6/1/88		Male		-		-		45.5		0		45.5		27

		451199010018		30292894		MUDDISETTI RAJAGOPAL		M VENKATRAMANA		KADAPA		BC-B		1/1/75		Male		-		-		45		0		45		28

		451199010066		30082057		M RAGHAVENDER		M SHEKHARAIAH		MAHABUBNAGAR		BC-B		13/01/1984		Male		-		-		45		0		45		29

		451199010095		30070612		KONETI NAGA JYOTHI		K VENAKATA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		28/01/1988		Female		-		-		45		0		45		30

		451199010052		30143097		P  VIJAYA LAKSHMI		P SREEHARI		KADAPA		BC-D		18/01/1981		Female		-		-		44.5		0		44.5		31

		451199010089		30196127		POODOKA C VENKATA RAMANA		P VENKATASWAMY		KADAPA		SC		1/1/87		Male		-		-		44.5		0		44.5		32

		451199010117		30162965		KASTURI SANTHOSHI KUMARI		K SWAMI DASU		KADAPA		SC		2/1/91		Female		-		-		44.5		0		44.5		33

		451199010017		30297418		B KANKA DURGAMMA		B VENKATA SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		4/1/75		Female		-		-		44		0		44		34

		451199010035		30302253		N RUTH RANJEETHA		N BABU PALESTINE		EAST GODAVARI		BC-C		25/01/1979		Female		-		-		44		0		44		35

		451199010042		30282708		KODAVATI KANTI YESUKUMARI		BALASWAMY KODAVATIKANTI		KADAPA		SC		20/01/1980		Female		-		-		43.5		0		43.5		36

		451199010119		30102860		NALLA GONDLA RAVANAMMA		N VENKATESH		KADAPA		ST		16/01/1991		Female		-		-		43		0		43		37

		451199010004		30078104		VANNE BOYANA GANGADHARA		V NAGAPPA		KADAPA		BC-D		1/1/72		Male		-		-		42.5		0		42.5		38

		451199010038		30236771		THATI PULLAIAH		THATI VENKATA SUBBANNA		KADAPA		BC-D		15/01/1979		Male		-		-		42.5		0		42.5		39

		451199010053		30270652		MARAKA MADHAVI		M MALLESWARA REDDY		KADAPA		BC-D		25/01/1981		Female		-		-		42.5		0		42.5		40

		451199010118		30426721		SEELA THULASI		S SANKAR		KADAPA		BC-B		15/01/1991		Female		-		-		42.5		0		42.5		41

		451199010121		30424169		SHAVALI GANGADEVI		S GANGANNA		KADAPA		BC-D		26/01/1991		Female		-		-		42.5		0		42.5		42

		451199010007		30260638		KAMALAPURAM KIRAN BABU		K SAMPATH KUMAR		KADAPA		BC-C		12/1/72		Male		-		-		42		0		42		43

		451199010019		30290166		REDDY SUBBARAYUDU		R SUBBAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		10/1/75		Male		-		-		42		0		42		44

		451199010032		30235318		RAMAJI BHARATHI		R PRABHAKAR		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1978		Female		-		-		42		0		42		45

		451199010077		30104597		MARTHALA MAHESWARI		M ESWARA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		27/01/1986		Female		-		-		42		0		42		46

		451199010094		30158298		SARAPU SUJANA		S SRINIVASA CHARI		KADAPA		BC-B		10/1/88		Female		-		-		42		0		42		47

		451199010073		30132034		CHAGALAMARRI SUNEETHA		CHAGALAMARRI GANGULAIAH		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1985		Female		-		-		41.5		0		41.5		48

		451199010093		30151459		KANCHAM PAVAN KUMAR		K VENKATESH		KADAPA		BC-B		10/1/88		Male		-		-		41.5		0		41.5		49

		451199010113		30420481		NEERUGUTTI RAJENDRA		CHINNAPPA		KADAPA		SC		5/1/90		Male		-		-		41.5		0		41.5		50

		451199010003		30319952		P MARYEMILY		P SUNDAR RAJU		KADAPA		BC-C		3/1/70		Female		-		-		41		0		41		51

		451199010013		30323049		M BALA ANKANNA		M LAKSHUMANNA		KADAPA		SC		10/1/74		Male		-		-		40.5		0		40.5		52

		451199010036		30258683		CHAVALI VARALAKSHUMMA		C OBANNA		KADAPA		SC		30/01/1979		Female		-		-		40.5		0		40.5		53

		451199010046		30101400		LAKSHMI DEVI SREERAM		VENKATESH S		KADAPA		BC-B		5/1/80		Female		-		-		40.5		0		40.5		54

		451199010056		30324467		K LAKSHMI DEVI		K YERRAIAH		CHITTOOR		BC-A		10/1/82		Female		-		-		40.5		0		40.5		55

		451199010061		30128706		BUKKE DORASWAMY NAIK		B CHINNAJAYANNA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		1/1/83		Male		-		-		40.5		0		40.5		56

		451199010076		30215003		NARIGALLA OBULESU		N PEDDANNA		KADAPA		SC		26/01/1986		Male		-		-		40.5		0		40.5		57

		451199010031		30262597		C VENKATA ARUNA		C V SHIVASANKARA RAO		KADAPA		OC		5/1/78		Female		-		-		40		0		40		58

		451199010057		30233141		SADEPIRALLA RAMADEVI		BAL REDDY		KADAPA		OC		4/1/82		Female		-		-		40		0		40		59

		451199010060		30455634		ALAKUTA ANJANEYULU		A VENKAT RAMANA		KADAPA		BC-A		11/1/83		Male		-		-		40		0		40		60

		451199010067		30192537		SUNANDA BHARATHI A		SIVARAMA PRASAD GUPTA		KADAPA		OC		3/1/84		Female		-		-		40		0		40		61

		451199010086		30330242		S OBULESU		S BALASUNDARAM		KADAPA		SC		15/01/1987		Male		-		-		40		0		40		62

		451199010098		30222371		KALINGIRI SUWARNA		K CHINNA NARASIMHUDU		KADAPA		ST		4/1/88		Female		-		-		40		0		40		63

		451199010101		30267945		MARRIPATI MANASA		M VENKATARAMANA		KADAPA		SC		8/1/88		Female		-		-		40		0		40		64

		451199010015		30141953		D JYOTHI KUMARI		D SAMBA SIVAIAH		KADAPA		OC		15/01/1974		Female		-		-		39.5		0		39.5		65

		451199010071		30037476		MADHANA RAJANI		M GANDHI SANMARGUDU		KADAPA		SC		1/1/85		Female		-		-		39.5		0		39.5		66

		451199010092		30415271		N MALLIKARJUNARAO		N VENGAIAH		KADAPA		SC		10/1/87		Male		-		-		39.5		0		39.5		67

		451199010114		30057760		SHAIK SONY		SHAIK CHAN BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/90		Female		-		-		39.5		0		39.5		68

		451199010127		30419554		BUKKE SADANANDA NAIK		BUKKE NAGENDRA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		12/1/93		Male		-		-		39.5		0		39.5		69

		451199010010		30220968		M M RAMAIAH		M RAMAIAH		KADAPA		OC		21/01/1973		Male		-		-		39		0		39		70

		451199010059		30254752		K KRISHNA KISHORE BABU		K MALLANNA		KADAPA		BC-B		10/1/82		Male		-		-		39		0		39		71

		451199010081		30327631		NAGENDRA BABU  K		VENKATAPATHI K		KADAPA		BC-A		2/1/86		Male		-		-		39		0		39		72

		451199010009		30443708		D NARASIMHULU		D GANGAIAH		KADAPA		SC		22/01/1973		Male		-		-		38		0		38		73

		451199010022		30170186		V HARI KUMAR		V NARASIMHULU		KADAPA		OC		8/1/76		Male		-		-		38		0		38		74

		451199010030		30091116		M MAHESWAR REDDY		M JAYARAMI REDDY		KADAPA		OC		10/1/77		Male		-		-		38		0		38		75

		451199010123		30318666		MUDE MANOHARI		M SOMLA NAIK		KADAPA		ST		2/1/92		Female		-		-		38		0		38		76

		451199010082		30278815		P GANGI REDDY		P RAVINDRA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		4/1/87		Male		-		-		37.5		0		37.5		77

		451199010074		30333426		VANKADARI CHANDRA KALAVATHI		V NAGESWAR RAO		KADAPA		OC		10/1/85		Female		-		-		37		0		37		78

		451199010097		30394311		PALAKOLANU KAMALAMMA		P KONDA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		6/1/88		Female		-		-		37		0		37		79

		451199010111		30408713		KUPPAM REDDY SEKHAR		K REDDAIAH		KADAPA		BC-A		6/1/90		Male		-		-		37		0		37		80

		451199010006		30208120		DAPPILI GURAIAH		D PEDDA SUDBAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		10/1/72		Male		-		-		36.5		0		36.5		81

		451199010062		30118295		MACHAVARAM NAGALAKSHMI		M MURALI MOHAN RAO		KADAPA		OC		3/1/84		Female		-		-		36		0		36		82

		451199010112		30414745		D HASEENA		D MABU BASHA		KADAPA		BC-B		13/01/1990		Female		-		-		35.5		0		35.5		83

		451199010078		30427970		THULASI SUNEETHA		T SUBBARAYUDU		KADAPA		OC		7/1/86		Female		-		-		35		0		35		84

		451199010102		30266904		MURIKINATI DHANALAKSHMI		JAYACHANDRA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		5/1/88		Female		-		YES		35		0		35		85

		451199010116		30087610		VEERABALLE HEMALATHA		V JAYACHANDRA		KADAPA		BC-A		28/01/1990		Female		-		-		35		0		35		86

		451199010002		30223503		S JAYA CHANDRA		S PAUL		KADAPA		SC		6/1/70		Male		-		-		34.5		0		34.5		87

		451199010070		30445728		KALAMALLA SANTHI		K VENKATARAMI REDDY		KADAPA		OC		1/1/85		Female		-		-		34.5		0		34.5		88

		451199010079		30052116		MANNURU BHARATHI		M SIVARAMI REDDY		KADAPA		OC		26/01/1986		Female		-		-		34.5		0		34.5		89

		451199010128		30417955		MUDE ROJA		M SONE NAIAK		KADAPA		ST		14/01/1993		Female		-		-		34.5		0		34.5		90

		451199010005		30086285		KOPPALA SUGUNAMMA		K RATHNAM ISSAC		KADAPA		SC		1/1/72		Female		-		-		33		0		33		91

		451199010068		30469584		P GURUPRASAD		P VENKATASWAMY		CHITTOOR		BC-B		25/01/1984		Male		-		-		33		0		33		92

		451199010025		30330225		B CHALAPATHI		VENKATA RAMANA		KADAPA		BC-A		1/1/76		Male		-		-		32.5		0		32.5		93

		451199010037		30330551		GADDAM SWARNALATHA		G LAMBERT		KADAPA		SC		10/1/79		Female		-		-		32.5		0		32.5		94

		451199010024		30317962		V RAMI REDDY		V GANGI REDDY		KADAPA		OC		1/1/76		Male		-		-		32		0		32		95

		451199010043		30301689		BAKKIREEDYGARI UMADEVI		B RAMAMOHANA REDDY		KADAPA		OC		1/1/80		Female		-		-		32		0		32		96

		451199010106		30025412		MANCHALA SHANTHAKUMARI		M SWAMIDAS		KADAPA		SC		12/1/89		Female		-		-		32		0		32		97

		451199010107		30251682		KAVETI MAMATHA		K C VENKATESU		KADAPA		ST		10/1/89		Female		-		-		32		0		32		98

		451199010115		30460274		KANCHUKOMMALA VENUGOPAL		K VENKATA MALLAIAH		KADAPA		BC-D		15/01/1990		Male		-		-		32		0		32		99

		451199010072		30282821		KOTAKONDA NAGA SULOCHANA		K KRISHNAIAH		KADAPA		BC-B		5/1/85		Female		-		-		30.5		0		30.5		100

		451199010058		30240505		SREERAMULA NAGANNA		S SUBBANNA		KADAPA		ST		2/1/82		Male		-		-		29.5		0		29.5		101

		451199010120		30418883		ABBAVARAM ROHINI		A VENKATRAMANA		KADAPA		SC		17/01/1991		Female		-		-		29		0		29		102





